
Route Name Stop Name Pick Time DropTime

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 1 Sargodha appt. Sec.-7 Dwarka 06:35 02:40

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 2 Grace Hospital 06:38 02:38

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 3 Mother Dairy 06:40 02:37

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 4 Raj Ngr. Bus Stand 06:41 02:35

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 5 Dadadev Mandir 06:42 02:32

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 7 Ganpati Chowk 06:45 02:22

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 8 Sun View Sec-9 Dwarka 06:46 02:21

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 9 Kid Zee School 06:47 02:20

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 10 Happy Home Sec-7 Dwarka 06:52 02:18

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 11 Ramphal Chowk 07:00 02:15

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 12 Sec-6/7 Crossing 07:05 02:12

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 13 Chandanwari Apt. Sec-10 07:10 02:07

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 14 Hanumat Apt. Sec-6 07:15 02:05

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 15 Som Apt. Sec-6 07:16 02:04

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 16 Kamakshi Apt. Sec-6 07:17 02:02

S.V.I.S - 04 Stop 17 Surya Apt. Sec.-6 07:20 02:00

S.V.I.S - 04 School 07:38 01:50

Rout No. 4


